
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1997; Index Type= Fictitious Names;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199702030000
34131

02/03/1997
09:14:24

CARITAS INC ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

CARITAS INC

199702040000
37181

02/04/1997
04:10:24

AFFILIATED
COUNCELORS
INC

ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

AFFILIATED
COUNCELORS
INC

199702050000
37471

02/05/1997
09:14:12

ANABEL & LU
LUS
BOHEMIAN
CAFE INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

ANABEL & LU
LUS
BOHEMIAN
CAFE INC

199702050000
37451

02/05/1997
09:06:20

BUSINESS
TELEPHONES
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

BUSINESS
TELEPHONES
INC

199702070000
41491

02/07/1997
12:44:02

CLEAN
COMPANY INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

CLEAN
COMPANY INC

199702100000
44261

02/10/1997
02:19:35

CHRISTIAN
LIGHTHOUSE
CHURCH

NON PROFIT
CORPORATIO
N

CHRISTIAN
LIGHTHOUSE
CHURCH

199702120000
46291

02/12/1997
11:52:52

CABRAL
CHIROPRACTI
C CLINICS P A

ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

CABRAL
CHIROPRACTI
C CLINICS P A

199702170000
50561

02/17/1997
01:25:01

CHRISTIAN
LIFE CHURCH
OF THE
ASSEMBLIES
OF GO D INC

NON PROFIT
CORPORATIO
N

CHRISTIAN
LIFE CHURCH
OF THE
ASSEMBLIES
OF GO, D INC

199702190000
51931

02/19/1997
08:30:05

CAREER
FIRST INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

CAREER
FIRST INC

199702190000
51921

02/19/1997
08:30:03

ABBOTT TOOL
& MACHINE
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

ABBOTT TOOL
& MACHINE
INC

199702210000
56771

02/21/1997
03:16:56

BIRMINGHAM
BAR COATING
INC

CORP
CHANGE OF
NAME

BBC
CORPORATIO
N

199702240000
56861

02/24/1997
09:03:19

ALABAMA
OXYGEN
SERVICE INC

ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

ALABAMA
OXYGEN
SERVICE INC

199703050000
68761

03/05/1997
12:24:51

BEVCO
FOODS INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

BEVCO
FOODS INC

199703050000
68941

03/05/1997
01:55:14

280 LAWN &
POWER
EQUIPMENT
LLC

LIMITED L CO 280 LAWN &
POWER
EQUIPMENT
LLC

199703070000
70951

03/07/1997
09:44:41

ABERDEEN
CONSTRUTIO
N INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

ABERDEEN
CONSTRUTIO
N INC

199703120000
77201

03/12/1997
10:38:32

AFP INC RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

AFP INC

199703130000
77721

03/13/1997
08:16:14

AMAZING
GRACE
PROPERTIES
LLC

LIMITED L CO AMAZING
GRACE
PROPERTIES
LLC

199703140000
78851

03/14/1997
08:40:10

ACTION AIR
LLC

LIMITED L CO ACTION AIR
LLC



199703140000
79231

03/14/1997
09:48:52

COOSA
VALLEY
QUARTER
HORSES INC

ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

COOSA
VALLEY
QUARTER
HORSES INC

199703140000
79961

03/14/1997
01:32:26

COLUMBIANA
CLOTHES
LINE INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

COLUMBIANA
CLOTHES
LINE INC

199703180000
83111

03/18/1997
01:36:19

COVINGTON
PROPERTIES
LLC

LIMITED L CO COVINGTON
PROPERTIES
LLC

199703200000
85901

03/20/1997
09:57:54

AUTOMASTER
FINANCIAL
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

AUTOMASTER
FINANCIAL
INC

199703200000
85921

03/20/1997
10:03:17

A TITLE PAWN
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

A TITLE PAWN
INC

199703270000
93431

03/27/1997
09:22:32

BEATON
COMPANY INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

BEATON
COMPANY INC

199703270000
94711

03/27/1997
12:15:19

ADVANTAGE
VAN RENTALS
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

ADVANTAGE
VAN RENTALS
INC

199703280000
96741

03/28/1997
02:44:43

CALERA
AUTOMOTIVE
SUPPLY INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

CALERA
AUTOMOTIVE
SUPPLY INC

199704070001
05961

04/07/1997
08:59:49

CRYSTAL
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

LLC
DISSOLUTION

CRYSTAL
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

199704080001
08581

04/08/1997
10:15:23

BAMA
BROASTERS
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

BAMA
BROASTERS
INC

199704080001
08771

04/08/1997
10:48:57

ABOUT
THYME
CATERING
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

ABOUT
THYME
CATERING
INC

199704100001
12001

04/10/1997
02:28:03

COMPUTER
CROSS
TRAINING
AND
CONSULTING
INC

ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

COMPUTER
CROSS
TRAINING
AND
CONSULTING
INC


