Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1997; Inc										ľ	
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199702030000 34131	02/03/1997 09:14:24	CARITAS INC		ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION	CARITAS INC						
199702040000 37181	02/04/1997 04:10:24	AFFILIATED COUNCELORS INC		ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION	AFFILIATED COUNCELORS INC						
199702050000 37471	02/05/1997 09:14:12	ANABEL & LU LUS BOHEMIAN CAFE INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	ANABEL & LU LUS BOHEMIAN CAFE INC						
199702050000 37451	02/05/1997 09:06:20	BUSINESS TELEPHONES INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	BUSINESS TELEPHONES INC						
199702070000 41491	02/07/1997 12:44:02	CLEAN COMPANY INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATION	CLEAN COMPANY INC						
199702100000 44261	02/10/1997 02:19:35	CHRISTIAN LIGHTHOUSE CHURCH		NON PROFIT CORPORATIO N	CHRISTIAN LIGHTHOUSE CHURCH						
199702120000 46291	02/12/1997 11:52:52	CABRAL CHIROPRACTI C CLINICS P A		ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION	CABRAL CHIROPRACTI C CLINICS P A						
199702170000 50561	02/17/1997 01:25:01	CHRISTIAN LIFE CHURCH OF THE ASSEMBLIES OF GO D INC		NON PROFIT CORPORATIO N	CHRISTIAN LIFE CHURCH OF THE ASSEMBLIES OF GO, D INC						
199702190000 51931	02/19/1997 08:30:05	CAREER FIRST INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI	CAREER FIRST INC						
199702190000 51921	02/19/1997 08:30:03	ABBOTT TOOL & MACHINE INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATION	ABBOTT TOOL & MACHINE INC						
199702210000 56771	02/21/1997 03:16:56	BIRMINGHAM BAR COATING INC		CORP CHANGE OF NAME	BBC CORPORATIO N						
199702240000 56861	02/24/1997 09:03:19	ALABAMA OXYGEN SERVICE INC		ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION	ALABAMA OXYGEN SERVICE INC						
199703050000 68761	03/05/1997 12:24:51	BEVCO FOODS INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI	BEVCO FOODS INC						
199703050000 68941	03/05/1997 01:55:14	280 LAWN & POWER EQUIPMENT LLC		LIMITED L CO	280 LAWN & POWER EQUIPMENT LLC						
199703070000 70951	03/07/1997 09:44:41	ABERDEEN CONSTRUTIO N INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	ABERDEEN CONSTRUTIO N INC						
199703120000 77201	03/12/1997 10:38:32	AFP INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI	AFP INC						
199703130000 77721	03/13/1997 08:16:14	AMAZING GRACE PROPERTIES LLC		LIMITED L CO	AMAZING GRACE PROPERTIES LLC						
199703140000 78851	03/14/1997 08:40:10	ACTION AIR LLC		LIMITED L CO	ACTION AIR LLC						

199703140000 79231	03/14/1997 09:48:52	COOSA VALLEY QUARTER HORSES INC	ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION	COOSA VALLEY QUARTER HORSES INC			
199703140000 79961	03/14/1997 01:32:26	COLUMBIANA CLOTHES LINE INC	RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	COLUMBIANA CLOTHES LINE INC			
199703180000 83111	03/18/1997 01:36:19	COVINGTON PROPERTIES LLC	LIMITED L CO	COVINGTON PROPERTIES LLC			
199703200000 85901	03/20/1997 09:57:54	AUTOMASTER FINANCIAL INC	RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	AUTOMASTER FINANCIAL INC			
199703200000 85921	03/20/1997 10:03:17	A TITLE PAWN	RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	A TITLE PAWN INC			
199703270000 93431	03/27/1997 09:22:32	BEATON COMPANY INC	RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	BEATON COMPANY INC			
199703270000 94711	03/27/1997 12:15:19	ADVANTAGE VAN RENTALS INC	RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	ADVANTAGE VAN RENTALS INC			
199703280000 96741	03/28/1997 02:44:43	CALERA AUTOMOTIVE SUPPLY INC	RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	CALERA AUTOMOTIVE SUPPLY INC			
199704070001 05961	04/07/1997 08:59:49	CRYSTAL DEVELOPMEN T LLC	LLC DISSOLUTION	CRYSTAL DEVELOPMEN T LLC			
199704080001 08581	04/08/1997 10:15:23	BAMA BROASTERS INC	RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	BAMA BROASTERS INC			
199704080001 08771	04/08/1997 10:48:57	ABOUT THYME CATERING INC	RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	ABOUT THYME CATERING INC			
199704100001 12001	04/10/1997 02:28:03	COMPUTER CROSS TRAINING AND CONSULTING INC	ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION	COMPUTER CROSS TRAINING AND CONSULTING INC			